
September 19, 2019

Race Date Rocori XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Citori Halbe Alex MS Discovery 13:09.21   1
Melanie Gasca Willmar 13:40.92   2
Madi Engstrom Willmar 13:48.03   3
Solenne Ruff Willmar 13:54.54   4
Elise Hofer Rocori 13:56.35   5
Ayla Anez Little Falls 14:05.26   6
Kasey Soderholm Alex MS Discovery 14:10.67   7
Elly Homelvig Alex MS Discovery 14:16.28   8
Bobbi Nichols Alex MS Discovery 14:20.59   9
Lydia Oldenkamp Alex MS Discovery 14:29.910  10
Campbell Jenzen Alex MS Discovery 14:33.011  11
Brynn Cross Alex MS Discovery 14:37.112  12
Kaija Schneider Alex MS Discovery 14:38.3(> 7)  13
Quinn Hills Alex MS Discovery 14:38.8(> 7)  14
Maia Fuglestad Alex MS Discovery 14:40.7(> 7)  15
Madalynn Villnow Willmar 14:44.013  16
Alison Krasky Alex MS Discovery 14:48.1(> 7)  17
Abigail Kor Alex MS Discovery 14:50.6(> 7)  18
Mariah Klippenes Annandale 14:51.614  19
Claire Mattson Willmar 14:52.415  20
Alyssa Kent Annandale 14:59.416  21
Samantha Techel Annandale 15:02.517  22
Olivia Babler Becker 15:02.718  23
Katherine Korynta Alex MS Discovery 15:06.7(> 7)  24
Jaidyn Flolo Willmar 15:14.119  25
Ainsleigh Lehmann Alex MS Discovery 15:16.4(> 7)  26
Carlee Brown Willmar 15:21.320  27
Bailey Heid Alex MS Discovery 15:30.2(> 7)  28
Alivia Fladeboe Willmar 15:34.8(> 7)  29
Mia Koosman Willmar 15:38.0(> 7)  30
Estle Nelson Rocori 15:39.221  31
Dayna Becker Little Falls 15:40.822  32
Emma Neumann Alex MS Discovery 15:41.0(> 7)  33
Naomi Dummer Fergus Falls 15:41.523  34
Deyja Sieben Rocori 15:43.524  35
Elise Workman Foley 15:44.8(< 5)  36
Alea Briggs Becker 15:44.825  37
Brooklyn Jurchenko Alex MS Discovery 15:50.1(> 7)  38
Abbie Walz Alex MS Discovery 15:52.6(> 7)  39
Izzie Wheeler Annandale 16:02.726  40
Josie Corrigan Foley 16:04.4(< 5)  41
Gracie Bergstrom Annandale 16:08.427  42
Lindsey Linares Perez Willmar 16:09.1(> 7)  43
Taylor Swedberg Alex MS Discovery 16:09.3(> 7)  44
Natalie Trenz Becker 16:11.128  45
Ella Hasser Cambridge Isanti 16:20.429  46
Katelyn Henning Sartell-Saint 16:21.7(< 5)  47
Emilia Hansen Becker 16:33.830  48
Jenna Bartosiekski Alex MS Discovery 16:36.6(> 7)  49
Kayley Reitmeier Fergus Falls 16:38.631  50
piper Citrowske Lee Alex MS Discovery 16:48.8(> 7)  51
Violet Swisher Little Falls 16:52.132  52
Makenna Kleven Alex MS Discovery 16:52.7(> 7)  53
Amber Hess Annandale 16:57.433  54
Amari Paape Fargo South 17:07.2(< 5)  55
Alexa Moore Sartell-Saint 17:08.1(< 5)  56

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Audrey Blake Cambridge Isanti 17:11.934  57
Anna Kuklock Becker 17:15.435  58
Jessica Boos Rocori 17:29.436  59
Maari Kvidt Alex MS Discovery 17:34.6(> 7)  60
Isabelle Segler Little Falls 17:39.337  61
Elizabeth Mahli Fargo South 18:01.4(< 5)  62
Hannah Scharnberg Fergus Falls 18:06.838  63
Ahlea Mouser Fergus Falls 18:12.939  64
Brynna Willis Willmar 18:21.5(> 7)  65
Lily Tammen Willmar 18:26.5(> 7)  66
Ava Carranza Willmar 18:27.8(> 7)  67
Isabel Kraemer Rocori 18:29.540  68
Tia Johnson Annandale 18:35.741  69
Brianna Weber Rocori 19:05.442  70
Jaden Felber Fargo South 19:06.3(< 5)  71
Elizabeth Lo Sartell-Saint 19:07.9(< 5)  72
Regan Trisko Rocori 19:10.343  73
Mackenna Smith Becker 19:13.244  74
Sophia Travaglio Willmar 19:13.6(> 7)  75
Callie Bremer Cambridge Isanti 19:30.545  76
Kate Heikes Fergus Falls 19:37.046  77
Abby Nyberg Annandale 20:03.7(> 7)  78
Sofia Harvey Cambridge Isanti 20:27.647  79
Autumn Lundeen Cambridge Isanti 20:39.948  80
Skylar Morris Foley 20:41.3(< 5)  81
Heinen Rachel Rocori 21:25.0(> 7)  82
Anika Haug Alex MS Discovery 21:31.5(> 7)  83
Saija Harvey Cambridge Isanti 23:18.049  84
Alex Beto Little Falls 23:18.750  85
Siri Halvorson Little Falls 24:42.151  86
Avery Sommers Annandale 25:42.0(> 7)  87
Alora Eback Fargo South 26:53.5(< 5)  88
Mary Sprengeler Alex MS Discovery 29:27.3(> 7)  89
Lilly Pasela Little Falls 30:05.852  90
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September 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invite

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Alex MS Discovery Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 35
14:05.3Average Time:

Citori Halbe 1 13:09.2   1     1 13:09.2
Kasey Soderholm 7 14:10.6   2     8 27:19.8
Elly Homelvig 8 14:16.2   3    16 41:36.0
Bobbi Nichols 9 14:20.5   4    25 55:56.5
Lydia Oldenkamp 10 14:29.9   5    35 1:10:26.4
Campbell Jenzen (11) 14:33.0   6 (46) 1:24:59.4
Brynn Cross (12) 14:37.1   7 (58) 1:39:36.5
Kaija Schneider >  7 14:38.3   8 1:54:14.8
Quinn Hills >  7 14:38.8   9 2:08:53.6
Maia Fuglestad >  7 14:40.7  10 2:23:34.3
Alison Krasky >  7 14:48.1  11 2:38:22.4
Abigail Kor >  7 14:50.6  12 2:53:13.0
Katherine Korynta >  7 15:06.7  13 3:08:19.7
Ainsleigh Lehmann >  7 15:16.4  14 3:23:36.1
Bailey Heid >  7 15:30.2  15 3:39:06.3
Emma Neumann >  7 15:41.0  16 3:54:47.3
Brooklyn Jurchenko >  7 15:50.1  17 4:10:37.4
Abbie Walz >  7 15:52.6  18 4:26:30.0
Taylor Swedberg >  7 16:09.3  19 4:42:39.3
Jenna Bartosiekski >  7 16:36.6  20 4:59:15.9
piper Citrowske Lee >  7 16:48.8  21 5:16:04.7
Makenna Kleven >  7 16:52.7  22 5:32:57.4
Maari Kvidt >  7 17:34.6  23 5:50:32.0
Anika Haug >  7 21:31.5  24 6:12:03.5
Mary Sprengeler >  7 29:27.3  25 6:41:30.8

Willmar Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 37
14:12.0Average Time:

Melanie Gasca 2 13:40.9   1     2 13:40.9
Madi Engstrom 3 13:48.0   2     5 27:28.9
Solenne Ruff 4 13:54.5   3     9 41:23.4
Madalynn Villnow 13 14:44.0   4    22 56:07.4
Claire Mattson 15 14:52.4   5    37 1:10:59.8
Jaidyn Flolo (19) 15:14.1   6 (56) 1:26:13.9
Carlee Brown (20) 15:21.3   7 (76) 1:41:35.2
Alivia Fladeboe >  7 15:34.8   8 1:57:10.0
Mia Koosman >  7 15:38.0   9 2:12:48.0
Lindsey Linares Perez >  7 16:09.1  10 2:28:57.1
Brynna Willis >  7 18:21.5  11 2:47:18.6
Lily Tammen >  7 18:26.5  12 3:05:45.1
Ava Carranza >  7 18:27.8  13 3:24:12.9
Sophia Travaglio >  7 19:13.6  14 3:43:26.5

Annandale Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 100
15:25.0Average Time:

Mariah Klippenes 14 14:51.6   1    14 14:51.6
Alyssa Kent 16 14:59.4   2    30 29:51.0
Samantha Techel 17 15:02.5   3    47 44:53.5
Izzie Wheeler 26 16:02.7   4    73 1:00:56.2
Gracie Bergstrom 27 16:08.4   5   100 1:17:04.6
Amber Hess (33) 16:57.4   6 (133) 1:34:02.0
Tia Johnson (41) 18:35.7   7 (174) 1:52:37.7

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Annandale Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 100
15:25.0Average Time:

Abby Nyberg >  7 20:03.7   8 2:12:41.4
Avery Sommers >  7 25:42.0   9 2:38:23.4

Rocori Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 126
16:15.6Average Time:

Elise Hofer 5 13:56.3   1     5 13:56.3
Estle Nelson 21 15:39.2   2    26 29:35.5
Deyja Sieben 24 15:43.5   3    50 45:19.0
Jessica Boos 36 17:29.4   4    86 1:02:48.4
Isabel Kraemer 40 18:29.5   5   126 1:21:17.9
Brianna Weber (42) 19:05.4   6 (168) 1:40:23.3
Regan Trisko (43) 19:10.3   7 (211) 1:59:33.6
Heinen Rachel >  7 21:25.0   8 2:20:58.6

Becker Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 136
16:09.6Average Time:

Olivia Babler 18 15:02.7   1    18 15:02.7
Alea Briggs 25 15:44.8   2    43 30:47.5
Natalie Trenz 28 16:11.1   3    71 46:58.6
Emilia Hansen 30 16:33.8   4   101 1:03:32.4
Anna Kuklock 35 17:15.4   5   136 1:20:47.8
Mackenna Smith (44) 19:13.2   6 (180) 1:40:01.0

Little Falls Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 147
17:31.3Average Time:

Ayla Anez 6 14:05.2   1     6 14:05.2
Dayna Becker 22 15:40.8   2    28 29:46.0
Violet Swisher 32 16:52.1   3    60 46:38.1
Isabelle Segler 37 17:39.3   4    97 1:04:17.4
Alex Beto 50 23:18.7   5   147 1:27:36.1
Siri Halvorson (51) 24:42.1   6 (198) 1:52:18.2
Lilly Pasela (52) 30:05.8   7 (250) 2:22:24.0

Fergus Falls Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 177
17:39.4Average Time:

Naomi Dummer 23 15:41.5   1    23 15:41.5
Kayley Reitmeier 31 16:38.6   2    54 32:20.1
Hannah Scharnberg 38 18:06.8   3    92 50:26.9
Ahlea Mouser 39 18:12.9   4   131 1:08:39.8
Kate Heikes 46 19:37.0   5   177 1:28:16.8

Cambridge Isanti Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 203
18:50.1Average Time:

Ella Hasser 29 16:20.4   1    29 16:20.4
Audrey Blake 34 17:11.9   2    63 33:32.3
Callie Bremer 45 19:30.5   3   108 53:02.8
Sofia Harvey 47 20:27.6   4   155 1:13:30.4
Autumn Lundeen 48 20:39.9   5   203 1:34:10.3
Saija Harvey (49) 23:18.0   6 (252) 1:57:28.3
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September 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invite

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Foley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Elise Workman <  5 15:44.8   1 15:44.8
Josie Corrigan <  5 16:04.4   2 31:49.2
Skylar Morris <  5 20:41.3   3 52:30.5

Fargo South Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Amari Paape <  5 17:07.2   1 17:07.2
Elizabeth Mahli <  5 18:01.4   2 35:08.6
Jaden Felber <  5 19:06.3   3 54:14.9
Alora Eback <  5 26:53.5   4 1:21:08.4

Sartell-Saint Stephen Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Katelyn Henning <  5 16:21.7   1 16:21.7
Alexa Moore <  5 17:08.1   2 33:29.8
Elizabeth Lo <  5 19:07.9   3 52:37.7
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